NIVALA

Talousarvio

__705 Liikennevaylat

Myyntituotot

Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT
Valmistus omaan kayttoon

Henkil6stokulut

Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat

Avustukset

Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE

Poistot ja arvonalentumiset
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
YLUUAAMA / ALUAAMA

BUD Tulos lyhyt TS vuodet

Nivalan kaupunki

Tilinpaatods Talousarvio

2020

896
14 807
15703
254

-72 284
-155412
-70 025
-71 966
-11 076
-380 764
-364 808
-364 808
-474 325
-839 133
-839 133

2021

5010
5010

-77 319
-207 473
-83 152
-120 000
-10 539
-498 483
-493 473
-493 473
-468 233

TA esitys
2022

4521
4521

-79 304
-222012

-83 152
~150 000

-14 401
-548 870
-544 349
-544 349
-458 550

-961 706 -1 002 899
-961 706 -1 002 899

4521
4 521

-80 955
-222 012

-83 152
-150 000

-14 401
-550 521
-546 000
-546 000
-447 247
-993 247
-993 247

4521
4 521

-81 296
-222 012

-83 152
-150 000

-14 401
-550 861
-546 340
-546 340
-437 216
-983 556
-983 556

4521
4521

-81 634
-222 012

-83 152
-150 000

-14 401
-551 199
-546 678
-546 678
-423 090
-969 768
-969 768

11
1.1.2021 - 30.6.2021
1.10.2021

TA
muutosprosentti

0%
-10 %
-10 %

0%

3%
7%
0%
25 %
37 %
10 %
10 %
10 %
2%
4%
4%



